APPLICATION No.:
LOCATION: 24 Charlotte St.

33382

TAP CLEARED

-

N x Hathaway Rd.

DATE

BEF,

AFT.

REMARKS

-

OWNER:  J&T Builders (Jose DeSousa)

Lot 168

31-313
MEASURES: 1" copper tubing
S x Hydrant

W x E line Charlotte St.

N x S line garage

S x N line House

W x W line house

Main to prop. line

Pipe inside property

7/25/07

265.0
10
31.0
27.0
38.0
32.0
30.0

£L.
ft.
It.
£t.
ft.
ft.
L.




METER HISTORY

DATE

SET
ourt

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS

CHARGE OUTS
|
|
!



