AP	PPLICATION No.:_	33382	-	TAP	CLEAF	RED
2/4 Charlotte St	N v Hathaway I	24	DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER: J&T Builders (Jose DeSo	ousa)	Lot 168				
MEASURES: 1" copper tub	ing	7/25/07				
S x Hydrant W x E line Charlotte St. N x S line garage S x N line House W x W line house Main to prop. line Pipe inside property		265.0 ft. 7.0 ft. 31.0 ft. 27.0 ft. 38.0 ft. 32.0 ft. 30.0 ft.				

METER HISTORY									CHARGE OUTS	
DATE	SET	SIZE	MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST	201	REMARKS	
				4	- 4 - 4					
-										